MSO ()

"ORCL1" - Corbieres (FR)

Catégorie : Amateurs 17.10.2015
Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart Points
1 19 GRAND ANTHONY ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ VD = Amateurs 1991 9 00:54:11.599 = 100

TEAM ZIMMERMANN BERGAMONT MATHIEU SA

2 51 BARBEN EMILIEN CHEZ-LE-BART NE ° Amateurs 1991 9 00:54:34.676 23.077 97
TEAM BERGAMONT ZIMMERMANN

3 29 SCHERZ VALENTIN EPALINGES VD ° Amateurs 1990 9 01:00:47.688 6:36.089 95
PROCYCLES PAYERNE - NEWWORK

4 49 LUTHI PATRICK MARIN-EPAGNIER NE ° Amateurs 1992 9 01:01:01.169 6:49.570 93
TEAM PROF RAIFFEISEN-CCL

5 38 BOLOMEY FLORENT CORSEAUX VD ° Amateurs 1992 8 00:55:15.308 1Tr. 91
MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME

6 60 ROBERT SYLVAIN ECHALLENS VD ° Amateurs 1989 8 00:57:01.159 1Tr. 90
VC ECHALLENS

7 34 LAMON ROMAIN SION VS ° Amateurs 1989 8 00:57:53.453 1Tr. 89
CYCLES FERRERO SION

8 53 GOOD SIMON PRILLY VD ° Amateurs 1991 8 00:58:22.961 1Tr. 88
N/A

9 48 REMY CEDRIC CHARMEY (GRUYERE) FR ° Amateurs 1988 8 00:58:23.106 1Tr. 87
DANIVTT

10 10 L'EPLATTENIER CEDRIC EPENDES VD VD ° Amateurs 1992 8 00:58:34.333 1Tr. 86

VTT BALCON DU JURA

11 28 RICHARD QUENTIN URSY FR ° Amateurs 1997 8 00:59:50.760 1Tr. 85
DUPASQUIER SPORT

12 30 AEBI MATHIAS CHESEAUX-LAUSANNE VD ° Amateurs 1991 8 01:00:49.052 1Tr. 84
SILURES
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LUY JEAN-SEBASTIEN
SILURES

GUISOLAN GILLES

TEAM TESAG

HALVORSEN EIRIK OSKARI
TVK ELITE

GOY JOSSELIN

VC ECHALLENS

WALLNER LUCAS

Localité

LAUSANNE

MANNENS

CHAVANNES-RENENS

ROMANEL-SUR-MORGES

LECHELLES

VCE, TEAM CYCLES TESAG UVEX

FIORELLINO MARC

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

LE LOCLE

Canton

FR

VD

VD

FR

NE

"ORCL1" - Corbieres (FR)

Catégorie

Amateurs

Amateurs

Amateurs

Amateurs

Amateurs

Amateurs

Année

1988

1996

1992

1994

1996

1994

Tours Temps total
8 01:01:55.677
7 00:54:42.822
7 00:57:48.367
7 00:59:55.868
6 00:53:14.237
0 DNS

Ecart
1Tr.

2Tr.

2Tr.

2Tr.

3Tr.

17.10.2015

Points
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